
背景地番権利関係使用不可背景地番権利関係使用不可

背景地番権利関係使用不可

背景地番権利関係使用不可

背景地番権利関係使用不可

背景地番権利関係使用不可

背景地番権利関係使用不可

背景地番権利関係使用不可

朝
日
航
洋
株
式
会
社
　
調
製

1556-11556-11549-161549-108

別所

別所
1549-1

堺　市  　　地　番　参　考　図

内容時点：令和6年1月1日

No. 73-03

No. 73-03

®

1:1,000

-
4
5
.5

-174.0

-
4
5
.1

-174.0

-
4
5
.1

-173.7

-
4
5
.5

-173.7

71-22

73-0473-0373-02

71-2471-23

凡　例

市町村界

町・丁目界

筆  　界

道路補正線

地　　番123-4

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 1005 m

市

堺

地
番
に
つ
い
て
は
固
定
資
産

の
評
価
を
行
う
た
め
に
合
成
作
図

し
た
も
の
で
権
利
関
係

の
確
認
に
は
使
用
で
き
ま
せ
ん


